Wednesday Seniors

Round 19 Leaderboard

CcC
Total
Total
Gross Gross
+16 79 77 156

1 Farwell, David
Wood, Rick
2 Pequot Golf Club 17 79 78 157
3 Turley, Kevin +18 75 83 158
4 Banks, George +21 80 81 161
5 Reynolds, Richard +23 86 77 163
6 Barry, Jeff +29 84 85 169
7 Wildes, Kevin +30 83 87 170
Sunderland, Richard
T20 Pequot Golf Club +53 101 92 193
T20 Cogman, Marcus +39 95 84 179
T20 Pelt, John +51 98 93 191
T20 Schmidt, David +27 88 79 167
T20 Taylor, George +47 100 87 187
T20 Pullen, Rudy +31 88 83 171
T20 Craddock, Jim +47 92 95 187
T20 Giannelli, Tom +44 93 91 184
Thaxton, George
720 Pequot Golf Club 78 103 115 218
Knowles, Keith
720 Pequot Golf Club +35 88 87 175
T20 Wright, Leonard +43 89 94 183
T20 Jutila, Ed +47 92 95 187
Hurd, Tom
720 Shennecossett Golf Club 2 84 76 160
T20 McArthur, Hamish +38 86 92 178
Faulk, Reginald
120 Pequot Golf Club a4 84 100 184
T20 Johnson, Bill +31 86 85 171
T20 Petardi, James +41 88 93 181
Bartucca, Vincent
T20 Pequot Golf Club +33 85 88 173
Hantman, Ronald
720 Pequot Golf Club +19 79 80 159
T20 Cabhill, Thomas +53 92 101 193
T20 Dias, Don +34 82 92 174
011 Friar, Timothy . NS 81 O DNF

Pequot Golf Club
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07113 Panciera, Harold - NS 88 © DNF
Choquette, Hector i
017 Pequot Golf Club NS 96 O DNF
Huber, Gerard )
018 Shennecossett Golf Club NS 100 © DNF
0 19 Bacewicz, Robert - NS 102 O DNF
Moshier, Robert
03 The Villages - 73 © DNF
Schneider, Tim )
09 eClub of Connecticut 77 © DNF
Allen, Thomas )
010 Pequot Golf Club 78 O DNF
Scanlan, Mike
012 Pequot Golf Club 86 NS O DNF
07113 Nunes, Paul - 88 © DNF
07115 Pucci, John - 90 © DNF
Sorensen, Jeff i
OTIS ot Golf Club 90 NS © DNF
DNS Sylvester, Bill - NS NS NS
Gencarella, Nate
DNS Pequot Golf Club : NS NS
DNS Dimock, Bob . NS NS
Dionne, John )
DNS Pequot Golf Club NS NS
DNS Bruno, Ed - NS NS
DNS Lacz, Peter = NS NS

DNS Woods, Steve - NS NS



CC (Wed, August 14)

To Par Total
“

Moshier, Robert
The Villages

Hurd, Tom
Shennecossett Golf Club

T3
T3

T5

T5

T9

T9
T11
T11

13
T14
T14
T1l6

T16

T16
119
T19

T19

22
23

T24

T24
T24
127
T27
29
T30

Reynolds, Richard
Farwell, David

Allen, Thomas
Pequot Golf Club

Wood, Rick
Pequot Golf Club

Schmidt, David

Hantman, Ronald
Pequot Golf Club

Friar, Timothy
Pequot Golf Club

Banks, George
Pullen, Rudy
Turley, Kevin
Cogman, Marcus
Barry, Jeff
Johnson, Bill
Taylor, George

Knowles, Keith
Pequot Golf Club

Wildes, Kevin
Panciera, Harold
Nunes, Paul

Bartucca, Vincent
Pequot Golf Club

Pucci, John
Giannelli, Tom

Sunderland, Richard
Pequot Golf Club

McArthur, Hamish
Dias, Don

Pelt, John
Petardi, James
Wright, Leonard
Craddock, Jim
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87

87
88
88

88
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91

92

92
92
93
93
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95



T30 Jutila, Ed
32 Choquette, Hector
Pequot Golf Club
Huber, Gerard
133 Shennecossett Golf Club
Faulk, Reginald
133 Pequot Golf Club
35 Cahill, Thomas
36 Bacewicz, Robert
37 Thaxton, George
Pequot Golf Club
NS Sylvester, Bill
NS Scanlan, Mike
Pequot Golf Club
NS Sorensen, Jeff

Pos.

1 Moshier, Robert
2 Hurd, Tom
Reynolds,

T3

Pequot Golf Club
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T3 Farwell, David
T5 Allen, Thomas
T5 Wood, Rick

7 Schmidt, David

Hantman,
Ronald

T9 Friar, Timothy
T9 Banks, George
T11 Pullen, Rudy
T11 Turley, Kevin

Cogman,
Marcus

T14 Barry, Jeff
T14 Johnson, Bill
T16 Taylor, George
T16 Knowles, Keith
T16 Wildes, Kevin

Panciera,
Harold

T19 Nunes, Paul
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B )
T19V§1régﬁfa 4 s 4 3 6] [5] @ a0 [7][[e]l[5] s [5] 4 [[e][4] [e] a8 ss8
22 Pucci, John s [5] [5] 3 [5][s][5] a5 [5] 4 [a][[7][lell[le]] (5] 3 5 45 90
23 Giannelli, Tom 4 3..@45..@@.4\_‘@@46 91
T24 Sunderand, s [ 5 @ [EEE 47 4 65 @ 6 6 (6 ] @ e 45 92
T24 NoATIIUL, a4 4 3 [5][[e]|[[s] 44 [e] [5][[e]|[6] 4 = 3 5 48 92
T24 Dias, Don 4 a [5] [a][[e]|[7]| [4] 46 & 4 |[7]||[e] & [5] [5] 5 46 92
T27 Pelt, John 4 4 @ [e] (4] 43 [5] [[e]|[e] IEIHEIHIZHEI 3 [6] 50 93
T27 Petardi, James 4 [5] a4 [5] [4]|[7]|[5] [4] 46 [5] [5] [4]|[7] & [s5]|e] [4]|7] 47 93
29 Wright, Leonard 6] [5] [5] 4 [5] [4]|[7][[5] [4] 45 4 [5] [a]|7]|[7]| [5] [[e]| [4]|[7]]49 94
T30 Craddock, Jim 4 4 3 [[e] 46 6] 3 [5]|[7]| & [[5][[e] 49 95
T30 Jutila, Ed a 3 |[8]|[7]|[Ce] 48 [5]|[e] 3 5 |[6] [5] [5] [4]|[8]/47 95
32 fomette c IEEE s o ¢« 5 EEHGE GEEE G 7 s
T33 Huber, Gerard Le]||Ce]| [Le]] 3 Le] [2] 49 [¢] Le]||le]| [s1 s [e] 51 100
T33 Faulk, Reginald 4 4 5] [6] 3 50 [6] 4 [5][8][4] [6] 50 100
35 Cahill, Thomas 4 @ [e]| [] |e]||[Z]| [(e]] 52 [5] [z 3 [e] « [Ce]||Ce]|[Ce] [e] 49 101
36 poport + [ I.. 3 a7 [e]||[7]| [e]] [e] [[e]|el| [z [5]] [e] 55 102

37 g |||| s [e] 59 [e][[e] (2] [o] « [e][[e][[s] [ 56 225

NS Sylvester, Bill 0 0O O
NS Scanlan, Mike 0 0 O
NS Sorensen, Jeff 0 0O O
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CC Net
Total
Player
Net
Bartucca, Vincent )
Pequot Golf Club 6 65 69 134
Hurd, Tom
T2 Shennecossett Golf Club 4 72 64 136
Hantman, Ronald )
T2 Pequot Golf Club 4 67 69 136
Johnson, Bill -2 69 69 138
5 Taylor, George +3 78 65 143
T6 Schmidt, David +4 77 67 144
T6 Cahill, Thomas +4 67 77 144
8 Jutila, Ed +6 71 75 146
9 Pullen, Rudy +7 76 71 147
T10 Petardi, James +7 71 76 147
T10 Wildes, Kevin +7 72 75 147
T12 Giannelli, Tom +8 75 73 148
Knowles, Keith
T12 Pequot Golf Club - 75 73 148
14 Dias, Don +10 70 80 150
Sunderland, Richard
T15 Pequot Golf Club 12 81 71 152
T15 McArthur, Hamish +12 73 79 152
T17 Cogman, Marcus +13 82 71 153
T17 Craddock, Jim +13 75 78 153
T19 Barry, Jeff +15 77 78 155
T19 Wright, Leonard +15 75 80 155
Faulk, Reginald
T19 Pequot Golf Club 15 69 86 155
22 Pelt, John +17 81 76 157
Thaxton, George
23 Pequot Golf Club w0 74 86 160
T36 Reynolds, Richard +5 77 68 145
T36 Banks, George +5 72 73 145
T36 Turley, Kevin +4 68 76 144
T36 Farwell, David +2 72 70 142
36 Wood, Rick 3 69 68 137

Pequot Golf Club

Huber, Gerard )
07125 Shennecossett Golf Club NS 68 © DNF



027

O 30
032

035
024

07125
023
029

031
033
034
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

Friar, Timothy
Pequot Golf Club

Bacewicz, Robert
Panciera, Harold

Choquette, Hector
Pequot Golf Club

Moshier, Robert
The Villages

Schneider, Tim
eClub of Connecticut

Nunes, Paul

Allen, Thomas
Pequot Golf Club

Sorensen, Jeff
Pequot Golf Club

Pucci, John

Scanlan, Mike
Pequot Golf Club

Sylvester, Bill

Gencarella, Nate
Pequot Golf Club

Dimock, Bob

Dionne, John
Pequot Golf Club

Bruno, Ed
Lacz, Peter
Woods, Steve
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68
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NS
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NS

NS
NS
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70

74
77

82

67

71
72

NS
78
NS
NS

© DNF

© DNF
O DNF

© DNF
O DNF

© DNF
O DNF
© DNF

O DNF

O DNF

O DNF
NS
NS
NS
NS

NS
NS
NS
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CC Net (Wed, August 14)

T t l
“

Hurd, Tom
Shennecossett Golf Club
2 Taylor, George -5 65

Moshier, Robert

IE The Villages -3 67

T3 Schmidt, David -3 67
Huber, Gerard )

IE Shennecossett Golf Club 2 68

T5 Reynolds, Richard -2 68
Wood, Rick .

= Pequot Golf Club 2 68

T8 Johnson, Bill -1 69
Bartucca, Vincent )

8 Pequot Golf Club 1 69
Hantman, Ronald )

T8 Pequot Golf Club 1 69
Friar, Timothy

1 Pequot Golf Club E 70

T11 Farwell, David E 70

T13 Nunes, Paul +1 71
Sunderland, Richard

T13 Pequot Golf Club 1 71

T13 Cogman, Marcus +1 71

T13 Pullen, Rudy +1 71
Allen, Thomas

17 Pequot Golf Club +2 72

T18 Giannelli, Tom +3 73
Knowles, Keith

Ti8 Pequot Golf Club +3 73

T18 Banks, George +3 73

21 Bacewicz, Robert +4 74

T22 Jutila, Ed +5 75

T22 Wildes, Kevin +5 75

T24 Pelt, John +6 76

T24 Petardi, James +6 76

T24 Turley, Kevin +6 76

T27 Panciera, Harold +7 77

T27 Cahill, Thomas +7 77

T29 Pucci, John +8 78
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T29 Barry, Jeff +8 78

T29 Craddock, Jim +8 78

32 McArthur, Hamish +9 79

T33 Wright, Leonard +10 80

T33 Dias, Don +10 80
Chogquette, Hector

35 Pequot Golf Club 12 82
Thaxton, George

136 Pequot Golf Club +16 86
Faulk, Reginald

136 Pequot Golf Club +16 86

NS Sylvester, Bill - NS
Scanlan, Mike )

NS Pequot Golf Club NS
Sorensen, Jeff )

NS Pequot Golf Club NS

Strokes
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

1 |(':|Ll.|2|')d, Tom 5 . @o 4 @o @ 5 . 5 . 4 . 38 4 @o 3 6 ° @o 5 . @. 3 @.38 76 64

2 E?J?gr;(zz) (B)" 55" 5" @ a7 4742 @ el B 6 [7T 5" (N (3 6745 87 65

Moshier, . . . . . .

Robert (6) @ 4 3 @@ 3 34 4 5" 3 (@ 5 (6] 3 (439 73 67
Schmidt, . . . . . . . . . . . .

T Davidaz o4 @4 3 5°5°4°38 4 (@ 3 (5 5" 5" 5°[4] 6741 79 67
H b ) (] (X (X @ LX) L} J (X L] @ L] (1] (X (X L] (]

T5 et agy & @ 676 6" @} 6" @ a9 [e][7T (5] 7 " 6" &(EY @ 51 100 68
Reynolds, . . o e e . . . .

TS pichard (9) ) (0 4 (3) 3 5°(@ 436 4 5°(2 @) 5° 3 (5)41 77 68

T5 gg;)d) Rick @0 @O 4 4 Izl @o @o 4 . 37 4 5 . 6 . 5 . 5 ° @ @. 41 78 68

8 ;?lrl"(llsg)n @" 5@ @ s [][e] 5°[5I"43 @' [6 3 6" 5°@ 5" 4"(5 42 85 69

T3

Bartucca,

T8 Vincent 7] @ 5@ @G 6 5 (@) 20 [zf [ [6I"() 5@ [6] 4" 648 88 69
(29)
Hantman, . . . . . . . . . . .

T8 5 "[5] @ 4 @ "3 s5°[6] (39 4 s5°[4] & @ [5] 5 641 80 69
Ronald (11)
Friar,

T11 Timothy 5° a4 (4 a4 5 °[4] (@) (@) [5] 39 5°[4] (5" 5° 4 5° 3 6°42 81 70

11)
Farwel.l., . ° ° ° ° o
™1 bavid (7) 4 57 4 3 57573739 4 3@ 5 s 5°[a] 5 38 77 70

I

w
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Nunes, Paul
()
Sunderland,
T13 Richard
(21)
Cogman,
Marcus (13)

Pullen,
Rudy (12)

Allen,
Thomas (6)
Giannelli,
Tom (18)
Knowles,
Keith (14)
Banks,
George (8)
Bacewicz,
Robert (28)
Jutila, Ed
(20)
Wildes,
Kevin (12)
Pelt, John
@7
Petardi,
James (17)
Turley,
Kevin (7)
Panciera,
Harold (11)

Cahill,
Thomas
(24)
Pucci, John
12)
Barry, Jeff
)]
Craddock,
Jim (17)
McArthur,
Hamish
13)
Wright,
Leonard
14)

T13

T13

T13

17

T18

T18

T18

21

T22

T22

T24

T24

124

127

127

129

T29

129

32

T33
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T33 gg§,Don @. 5° 4 5 olzl Izlo 4° 46 4 @. @. 5.@. @.46 92 80
5322?;33% 5 ° 5 " (@) [5][aoft[el| [6] 5" (3 49 4 s°[5][7F 5" 5°[6] 4" 6747 9% 82
136 Eiif;‘;"(zg) [t 2ot (Y [eT & 4 °[8% [77 @ 59 [6T 6™ 2 [T (@) [6] 6 [e]t[o7 56 115 86

Faulk,
T36 Reginald 8]l [6]" (3" 50 [6Ts]| [7I @ s°[[&]f 4" 650 100 86
14
Sylvester, . o e . . o es o es o oo . o e o e . .
NS Bill (25) 0 00 0
Scanlan, . . . . . . .
NS Mike (7) 0 00 0
NS Sorensen, . . . . . . . "0 . . R R R o "0 0 o0

Jeff (15)



